Hi-Flo® ES
Energy Saving, Extended Surface Area, High Efficiency Air Filter
Energy saving pocket
filter with guaranteed
lifetime efficiency.
Air filters are the first line of  defense to protect people
and processes in buildings. The Camfil Hi-Flo ES can
remove contaminants including fumes, smoke, bacteria,

(inches)
H X W X D
Airflow
capacity
(cfm)
Initial
resistance
(inches, w.g.)
Media area
(sq. ft.)
MERV
15
15-A
ISO
ePM1- 80
405620A15 HFESMV15/24/24/15/10 24 X 24 15 23.31 x 23.31 x 15 2000 0.81" 48.72
405620A22 HFESMV15/24/24/22/10 24 X 24 22 23.31 x 23.31 x 22 2000 0.62" 71.45
405620A30 HFESMV15/24/24/30/10 24 X 24 30 23.31 x 23.31 x 30 2000 0.53" 97.03
405620B15 HFESMV15/24/20/15/8 24 X 20 15 23.31 x 19.31 x 15 1600 0.81" 38.97
405620B22 HFESMV15/24/20/22/8 24 X 20 22 23.31 x 19.31 x 22 1600 0.62" 57.16
405620B30 HFESMV15/24/20/30/8 24 X 20 30 23.31 x 19.31 x 30 1600 0.53" 77.62
405620C15 HFESMV15/24/12/15/5 24 X 12 15 23.31 x 11.31 x 15 1000 0.81" 24.36
405620C22 HFESMV15/24/12/22/5 24 X 12 22 23.31 x 11.31 x 22 1000 0.62" 35.73
405620C30 HFESMV15/24/12/30/5 24 X 12 30 23.31 x 11.31 x 30 1000 0.53" 48.52
405620D15 HFESMV15/20/20/15/8 20 X 20 15 19.31 x 19.31 x 15 1320 0.81" 32.15
405620D22 HFESMV15/20/20/22/8 20 X 20 22 19.31 x 19.31 x 22 1320 0.62" 47.16
405620D30 HFESMV15/20/20/30/8 20 X 20 30 19.31 x 19.31 x 30 1320 0.53" 63.98
405620E15 HFESMV15/20/24/15/10 20 X 24 15 19.31 x 23.31 x 15 1600 0.81" 38.97
405620E22 HFESMV15/20/24/22/10 20 X 24 22 19.31 x 23.31 x 22 1600 0.62" 57.16
405620E30 HFESMV15/20/24/30/10 20 X 24 30 19.31 x 23.31 x 30 1600 0.53" 77.62
405620F15 HFESMV15/12/24/15/10 12 X 24 15 11.31 x 23.31 x 15 1000 0.81" 24.36
405620F22 HFESMV15/12/24/22/10 12 X 24 22 11.31 x 23.31 x 22 1000 0.62" 35.73
405620F30 HFESMV15/12/24/30/10 12 X 24 30 11.31 x 23.31 x 30 1000 0.53" 48.52
MERV
14
14A
ISO
ePM1- 70
405619A12 HFESMV14/24/24/12/10 24 x 24 12 23.31 x 23.31 x 12 2000 0.67" 39.21
405619A15 HFESMV14/24/24/15/10 24 X 24 15 23.31 x 23.31 x 15 2000 0.55" 48.72
405619A22 HFESMV14/24/24/22/10 24 X 24 22 23.31 x 23.31 x 22 2000 0.45" 71.45
405619A30 HFESMV14/24/24/30/10 24 X 24 30 23.31 x 23.31 x 30 2000 0.41" 97.03
405619B12 HFESMV14/24/20/12/8 24 X 20 12 23.31 x 19.31 x 12 1600 0.67" 31.37
405619B15 HFESMV14/24/20/15/8 24 X 20 15 23.31 x 19.31 x 15 1600 0.55" 39.2125
405619B22 HFESMV14/24/20/22/8 24 X 20 22 23.31 x 19.31 x 22 1600 0.45" 57.16
405619B30 HFESMV14/24/20/30/8 24 X 20 30 23.31 x 19.31 x 30 1600 0.41" 77.62
405619C12 HFESMV14/24/12/12/5 24 X 12 12 23.31 x 11.31 x 12 1000 0.67" 19.61
405619C15 HFESMV14/24/12/15/5 24 X 12 15 23.31 x 11.31 x 15 1000 0.55" 24.5125
405619C22 HFESMV14/24/12/22/5 24 X 12 22 23.31 x 11.31 x 22 1000 0.45" 35.73
405619C30 HFESMV14/24/12/30/5 24 X 12 30 23.31 x 11.31 x 30 1000 0.41" 48.52
405619D12 HFESMV14/20/20/12/8 20 X 20 12 19.31 x 19.31 x 12 1320 0.67" 25.81
405619D15 HFESMV14/20/20/15/8 20 X 20 15 19.31 x 19.31 x 15 1320 0.55" 32.2625
405619D22 HFESMV14/20/20/22/8 20 X 20 22 19.31 x 19.31 x 22 1320 0.45" 47.16
405619D30 HFESMV14/20/20/30/8 20 X 20 30 19.31 x 19.31 x 30 1320 0.41" 63.98
405619E12 HFESMV14/20/24/12/10 20 X 24 12 19.31 x 23.31 x 12 1600 0.67" 31.37
405619E15 HFESMV14/20/24/15/10 20 X 24 15 19.31 x 23.31 x 15 1600 0.55" 39.2125
405619E22 HFESMV14/20/24/22/10 20 X 24 22 19.31 x 23.31 x 22 1600 0.45" 57.16
405619E30 HFESMV14/20/24/30/10 20 X 24 30 19.31 x 23.31 x 30 1600 0.41" 77.62
405619F12 HFESMV14/12/24/12/10 12 X 24 12 11.31 x 23.31 x 12 1000 0.67" 19.61
405619F15 HFESMV14/12/24/15/10 12 X 24 15 11.31 x 23.31 x 15 1000 0.55" 24.5125
405619F22 HFESMV14/12/24/22/10 12 X 24 22 11.31 x 23.31 x 22 1000 0.45" 35.73
405619F30 HFESMV14/12/24/30/10 12 X 24 30 11.31 x 23.31 x 30 1000 0.41" 48.52
PERFORMANCE DATA (continued)HI-FLO® ES
Efficiency Part Number Model Nominal size
H X W
Pocket
Depth
Actual dimensions
(inches)
H X W X D
Airflow
capacity
(cfm)
Initial
resistance
(inches, w.g.)
Media area
(sq. ft.)
MERV
13
13-A
ISO
ePM1- 65
405618A12 HFESMV13/24/24/12/10 24 x 24 12 23.31 x 23.31 x 12 2000 0.52" 39.21
405618A15 HFESMV13/24/24/15/10 24 X 24 15 23.31 x 23.31 x 15 2000 0.48" 48.72
405618A22 HFESMV13/24/24/22/10 24 X 24 22 23.31 x 23.31 x 22 2000 0.38" 71.45
405618A30 HFESMV13/24/24/30/10 24 X 24 30 23.31 x 23.31 x 30 2000 0.34" 97.03
405618B12 HFESMV13/24/20/12/8 24 X 20 12 23.31 x 19.31 x 12 1600 0.52" 31.37
405618B15 HFESMV13/24/20/15/8 24 X 20 15 23.31 x 19.31 x 15 1600 0.48" 39.2125
405618B22 HFESMV13/24/20/22/8 24 X 20 22 23.31 x 19.31 x 22 1600 0.38" 57.16
405618B30 HFESMV13/24/20/30/8 24 X 20 30 23.31 x 19.31 x 30 1600 0.34" 77.62
405618C12 HFESMV13/24/12/12/5 24 X 12 12 23.31 x 11.31 x 12 1000 0.52" 19.61
405618C15 HFESMV13/24/12/15/5 24 X 12 15 23.31 x 11.31 x 15 1000 0.48" 24.5125
405618C22 HFESMV13/24/12/22/5 24 X 12 22 23.31 x 11.31 x 22 1000 0.38" 35.73
405618C30 HFESMV13/24/12/30/5 24 X 12 30 23.31 x 11.31 x 30 1000 0.34" 48.52
405618D12 HFESMV13/20/20/12/8 20 X 20 12 19.31 x 19.31 x 12 1320 0.52" 25.81
405618D15 HFESMV13/20/20/15/8 20 X 20 15 19.31 x 19.31 x 15 1320 0.48" 32.2625
405618D22 HFESMV13/20/20/22/8 20 X 20 22 19.31 x 19.31 x 22 1320 0.38" 47.16
405618D30 HFESMV13/20/20/30/8 20 X 20 30 19.31 x 19.31 x 30 1320 0.34" 63.98
405618E12 HFESMV13/20/24/12/10 20 X 24 12 19.31 x 23.31 x 15 1600 0.52" 31.37
405618E15 HFESMV13/20/24/15/10 20 X 24 15 19.31 x 23.31 x 22 1600 0.48" 39.2125
405618E22 HFESMV13/20/24/22/10 20 X 24 22 19.31 x 23.31 x 30 1600 0.38" 57.16
405618E30 HFESMV13/20/24/30/10 20 X 24 30 19.31 x 23.31 x 30 1600 0.34" 77.62
405618F12 HFESMV13/12/24/12/10 12 X 24 12 11.31 x 23.31 x 22 1000 0.52" 19.61
405618F15 HFESMV13/12/24/15/10 12 X 24 15 11.31 x 23.31 x 30 1000 0.48" 24.5125
405618F22 HFESMV13/12/24/22/10 12 X 24 22 11.31 x 23.31 x 22 1000 0.38" 35.73
405618F30 HFESMV13/12/24/30/10 12 X 24 30 11.31 x 23.31 x 30 1000 0.34" 48.52
MERV
11
11-A
ISO
ePM10- 70
405617A12 HFESMV11/24/24/12/10 24 x 24 12 23.31 x 23.31 x 12 2000 0.28" 39.21
405617A15 HFESMV11/24/24/15/10 24 X 24 15 23.31 x 23.31 x 15 2000 0.26" 48.72
405617A22 HFESMV11/24/24/22/10 24 X 24 22 23.31 x 23.31 x 22 2000 0.24" 71.45
405617A30 HFESMV11/24/24/30/10 24 X 24 30 23.31 x 23.31 x 30 2000 0.23" 97.03
405617B12 HFESMV11/24/20/12/8 24 X 20 12 23.31 x 19.31 x 12 1600 0.28" 31.37
405617B15 HFESMV11/24/20/15/8 24 X 20 15 23.31 x 19.31 x 15 1600 0.26" 39.2125
405617B22 HFESMV11/24/20/22/8 24 X 20 22 23.31 x 19.31 x 22 1600 0.24" 57.16
405617B30 HFESMV11/24/20/30/8 24 X 20 30 23.31 x 19.31 x 30 1600 0.23" 77.62
405617C12 HFESMV11/24/12/12/5 24 X 12 12 23.31 x 11.31 x 12 1000 0.28" 19.61
405617C15 HFESMV11/24/12/15/5 24 X 12 15 23.31 x 11.31 x 15 1000 0.26" 24.5125
405617C22 HFESMV11/24/12/22/5 24 X 12 22 23.31 x 11.31 x 22 1000 0.24" 35.73
405617C30 HFESMV11/24/12/30/5 24 X 12 30 23.31 x 11.31 x 30 1000 0.23" 48.52
405617D12 HFESMV11/20/20/12/8 20 X 20 12 19.31 x 19.31 x 12 1320 0.28" 25.81
405617D15 HFESMV11/20/20/15/8 20 X 20 15 19.31 x 19.31 x 15 1320 0.26" 32.2625
405617D22 HFESMV11/20/20/22/8 20 X 20 22 19.31 x 19.31 x 22 1320 0.24" 47.16
405617D30 HFESMV11/20/20/30/8 20 X 20 30 19.31 x 19.31 x 30 1320 0.23" 63.98
405617E12 HFESMV11/20/24/12/10 20 X 24 12 19.31 x 23.31 x 15 1600 0.28" 31.37
405617E15 HFESMV11/20/24/15/10 20 X 24 15 19.31 x 23.31 x 22 1600 0.26" 39.2125
405617E22 HFESMV11/20/24/22/10 20 X 24 22 19.31 x 23.31 x 30 1600 0.24" 57.16
405617E30 HFESMV11/20/24/30/10 20 X 24 30 19.31 x 23.31 x 30 1600 0.23" 77.62
405617F12 HFESMV11/12/24/12/10 12 X 24 12 11.31 x 23.31 x 22 1000 0.28" 19.61
405617F15 HFESMV11/12/24/15/10 12 X 24 15 11.31 x 23.31 x 30 1000 0.26" 24.5125
405617F22 HFESMV11/12/24/22/10 12 X 24 22 11.31 x 23.31 x 22 1000 0.24" 35.73
405617F30 HFESMV11/12/24/30/10 12 X 24 30 11.31 x 23.31 x 30 1000 0.23" 48.52
See data notes on last page.
See data notes on last page.
Initial Resistance Versus Airflow
Contact factory before operating outside of airflow region.